
2022第１回亀岡陸協記録会 2022/4/3亀岡運動公園競技場

種別 性  種目名 位 記録　 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 府県
男 100m 1 10"91 -0.1 A 5 1927 今井　颯太 乙訓高
男 100m 2 11"12 -0.1 A 3 1928 小林　夏陽 乙訓高
男 100m 3 11"18 -0.1 A 6 168 平岡　泰那 福知山高
男 100m 4 11"19 -0.1 A 8 1929 澤田　　蓮 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"23 -0.1 A 1 4711 松本　太良 京都文教高
男 100m 6 11"38 -0.1 A 2 1931 武久　昌睦 乙訓高
男 100m 欠 A 4 2762 小島　耀雅 亀岡高
男 100m 欠 A 7 3651 泉　　佑真 花園高
男 100m 1 11"42 -0.2 B 4 4903 大西　叶汰 乙訓高
男 100m 2 11"45 -0.2 B 6 1871 髙橋　伶旺 向陽高
男 100m 3 11"46 -0.2 B 8 4906 馬渕　翔希 乙訓高
男 100m 4 11"51 -0.2 B 7 4905 池谷　光志 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"51 -0.2 B 1 2241 森　　知幸 Gloria
男 100m 6 11"91 -0.2 B 2 1007 蘆田　京平 京都陸協
男 100m 欠 B 3 3686 岸岡　龍生 花園高
男 100m 欠 B 5 3652 仮屋﨑　湧 花園高
男 100m 1 10"81 +0.2 1 3 1927 今井　颯太 乙訓高
男 100m 2 10"93 +0.2 1 6 2762 小島　耀雅 亀岡高
男 100m 3 10"96 +0.2 1 5 168 平岡　泰那 福知山高
男 100m 4 11"06 +0.2 1 4 1928 小林　夏陽 乙訓高
男 100m 1 11"12 +0.1 2 7 1929 澤田　　蓮 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"14 +0.2 1 7 3651 泉　　佑真 花園高
男 100m 2 11"23 +0.1 2 2 4711 松本　太良 京都文教高
男 100m 1 11"24 +0.2 7 5 1931 武久　昌睦 乙訓高
男 100m 3 11"30 +0.1 2 4 3652 仮屋﨑　湧 花園高
男 100m 4 11"31 +0.1 2 5 3686 岸岡　龍生 花園高
男 100m 1 11"32 +0.5 3 4 1871 髙橋　伶旺 向陽高
男 100m 6 11"34 +0.2 1 8 4903 大西　叶汰 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"36 +0.1 2 8 4906 馬渕　翔希 乙訓高
男 100m 7 11"38 +0.2 1 1 4905 池谷　光志 乙訓高
男 100m 1 11"39 -0.2 5 4 2241 森　　知幸 Gloria
男 100m 2 11"40 +0.2 7 4 1007 蘆田　京平 京都陸協
男 100m 8 11"42 +0.2 1 2 1471 伊藤　輝崇 北嵯峨高
男 100m 2 11"43 +0.5 3 6 2078 山﨑　　光 Gloria
男 100m 6 11"44 +0.1 2 1 589 仲里　真悟 びわこ成蹊大
男 100m 2 11"47 -0.2 5 7 4904 矢野　壮琉 乙訓高
男 100m 1 11"50 -0.8 6 5 1930 大川内　遥翔 乙訓高
男 100m 1 11"52 +0.6 4 8 3679 金丸　凛王 花園高
男 100m 2 11"53 -0.8 6 8 4019 大北　陽斗 立命館宇治高
男 100m 3 11"56 +0.5 3 3 1932 堀　　圭佑 乙訓高
男 100m 7 11"56 +0.1 2 3 1472 植澤　竜也 北嵯峨高
男 100m 3 11"57 -0.8 6 4 1743 髙林　央暉 洛西高
男 100m 3 11"58 +0.2 7 7 185 秋山　凪翔 府立工高
男 100m 4 11"58 +0.5 3 2 2868 長谷川　大 京大医学部AC
男 100m 1 11"59 +1.2 8 3 2230 寺下　健治 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 1 11"59 -0.9 10 7 1933 西村　優空 乙訓高
男 100m 2 11"61 +0.6 4 2 2771 松田　優希 亀岡高
男 100m 2 11"61 +1.2 8 6 3361 河上　芯之介 立命館高
男 100m 8 11"61 +0.1 2 6 4901 宮坂　寛仁 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"62 +0.5 3 1 2764 井手　俊吾 同陸同好会
男 100m 3 11"63 +1.2 8 2 2776 大前　壮太朗 亀岡高
男 100m 3 11"64 +0.6 4 5 3360 大久保　碧 立命館高
男 100m 3 11"65 -0.2 5 3 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 詳徳中
男 100m 1 11"66 -1.0 25 4 1477 亀石　理穏 北嵯峨高
男 100m 4 11"68 -0.8 6 2 4203 河原　幹太郎 Liberta
男 100m 4 11"68 +0.2 7 8 1484 角田　陽都 北嵯峨高
男 100m 1 11"70 -0.6 24 5 2880 麻田　侑志 RAC
男 100m 4 11"70 +0.6 4 1 246 高橋　匠汰 福知山高
男 100m 6 11"72 +0.5 3 8 2770 田中　想叶 亀岡高
男 100m 1 11"74 +1.3 9 2 3353 鈴木　陽太 立命館高
男 100m 5 11"75 +0.6 4 7 1877 安原　凌太 向陽高
男 100m 5 11"78 +0.2 7 6 1738 濱井　　捷 洛西高
男 100m 2 11"80 +1.3 9 4 1040 並河　　賢 京都陸協
男 100m 3 11"82 +1.3 9 6 1735 安木　康太 洛西高
男 100m 4 11"82 +1.2 8 8 175 村上　皓紀 綾部高
男 100m 1 11"83 +0.8 11 4 1875 高橋　弘成 向陽高
男 100m 5 11"83 +1.2 8 4 3367 村上　琢朗 立命館高
男 100m 4 11"84 -0.2 5 1 4907 藤﨑　連汰 乙訓高
男 100m 4 11"84 +1.3 9 5 1482 宇野　夏生 北嵯峨高
男 100m 6 11"84 +1.2 8 7 2383 武田　玲央 Liberta
男 100m 2 11"85 -0.9 10 4 4727 竹内　篤史 京都文教高
男 100m 2 11"85 +0.8 11 7 1708 陰山　裕平 洛西高
男 100m 5 11"85 +1.3 9 1 13 - 33 青山　侑己人 二条中

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
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男 100m 7 11"86 +0.5 3 7 4908 岸本　　航 乙訓高
男 100m 5 11"88 -0.8 6 6 171 岡花　洸輝 綾部高
男 100m 5 11"89 -0.2 5 2 4714 中平　翔悟 京都文教高
男 100m 6 11"89 +0.2 7 2 2820 永田　俊輔 南丹高
男 100m 7 11"89 +1.2 8 5 1878 呉羽　隆太 向陽高
男 100m 3 11"90 -0.9 10 2 3658 熊本　拓海 花園高
男 100m 6 11"90 -0.8 6 7 3655 藤原　大星 花園高
男 100m 1 11"91 -1.0 12 6 3674 阿部　叶夢 花園高
男 100m 4 11"91 -0.9 10 5 4204 奧村　　要 Liberta
男 100m 6 11"92 +0.6 4 6 4902 安部　虎太朗 乙訓高
男 100m 6 11"92 +1.3 9 8 1876 中村　颯良 向陽高
男 100m 3 11"93 +0.8 11 8 3676 吉島　樟真 花園高
男 100m 6 11"93 -0.2 5 8 2765 西村　　陸 亀岡高
男 100m 2 11"94 -1.0 12 4 3677 森田　隼斗 花園高
男 100m 8 11"94 +1.2 8 1 1935 皆川　陽都 乙訓高
男 100m 3 11"96 -1.0 12 3 1881 向陽高
男 100m 7 11"96 +0.2 7 1 2763 邊本　　煉 亀岡高
男 100m 7 11"96 +1.3 9 7 4020 藤林　祐貴 立命館宇治高
男 100m 4 11"97 +0.8 11 5 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 詳徳中
男 100m 8 12"00 +0.2 7 3 2811 千葉　　優 南丹高
男 100m 5 12"02 -0.9 10 1 3685 角　　一歩 花園高
男 100m 7 12"03 +0.6 4 4 4912 廣田　行紀 乙訓高
男 100m 8 12"06 +0.6 4 3 174 桒原　和哉 綾部高
男 100m 7 12"09 -0.8 6 1 2813 熊本　嵩大 南丹高
男 100m 1 12"12 -0.4 15 4 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 東輝中
男 100m 5 12"15 +0.8 11 2 4722 利岡　佑理 京都文教高
男 100m 1 12"19 -0.6 13 3 294 西　　瑞稀 福知山高
男 100m 2 12"20 -0.6 24 2 1473 本城　嵩浩 北嵯峨高
男 100m 3 12"23 -0.6 24 8 2318 上田　理久 同陸同好会
男 100m 4 12"23 -0.6 24 7 2515 中尾　鼓太朗 RAC
男 100m 8 12"24 +1.3 9 3 93 - 2 高尾　愛之仁 秀蓮小中
男 100m 2 12"26 -1.0 25 6 3373 中尾　颯良 立命館高
男 100m 4 12"31 -1.0 12 7 4717 西川　遼和 京都文教高
男 100m 6 12"31 +0.8 11 1 4715 町　　駿翔 京都文教高
男 100m 7 12"34 +0.8 11 3 1734 橋本　恭平 洛西高
男 100m 3 12"35 -1.0 25 2 223 西山　明希 福知山高
男 100m 1 12"36 -0.6 14 7 225 - 18 丸山　　真 詳徳中
男 100m 2 12"39 -0.4 15 2 298 清水　陽生 福知山高
男 100m 1 12"43 -0.5 16 7 1711 中尾　太優 洛西高
男 100m 5 12"43 -1.0 12 2 1940 工藤　陽翔 乙訓高
男 100m 2 12"47 -0.6 13 7 3678 船越　凌聖 花園高
男 100m 6 12"47 -0.9 10 3 2826 赤坂　泰一 南丹高
男 100m 3 12"49 -0.6 13 5 225 - 14 木曽　颯人 詳徳中
男 100m 7 12"49 -0.9 10 6 268 小林　航大 綾部高
男 100m 2 12"51 -0.5 16 2 214 - 58 服部　　空 東輝中
男 100m 4 12"52 -0.6 13 6 4731 三野　陽向 京都文教高
男 100m 2 12"54 -0.6 14 3 279 堀田　　翔 府立工高
男 100m 8 12"54 +0.8 11 6 1741 植田　達也 洛西高
男 100m 3 12"55 -0.6 14 8 2825 山内　敬太 南丹高
男 100m 3 12"55 -0.4 15 6 225 - 10 仲里　佑大 詳徳中
男 100m 4 12"56 -0.4 15 1 1068 井藤　航太 鴨沂高
男 100m 4 12"57 -0.6 14 6 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 詳徳中
男 100m 5 12"60 -0.6 24 3 2321 松島　昂輔 同陸同好会
男 100m 5 12"62 -0.6 13 2 24 - 27 髙月　悠介 中京中
男 100m 6 12"62 -0.6 13 4 4018 谷口　治貴 立命館宇治高
男 100m 5 12"63 -0.6 14 1 280 森本　晃太 府立工高
男 100m 6 12"64 -0.6 14 5 2766 山田　龍志郎 亀岡高
男 100m 3 12"65 -0.5 16 3 13 - 26 村上　陽明 二条中
男 100m 7 12"65 -0.6 14 4 1873 西川　英翔 向陽高
男 100m 6 12"69 -1.0 12 1 63 - 2 藤田　佐助 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 4 12"72 -0.5 16 6 214 - 50 清水　　岳 東輝中
男 100m 1 12"74 -0.9 18 8 222 - 12 今西　悠人 大成中
男 100m 5 12"74 -0.4 15 5 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 亀岡中
男 100m 8 12"74 -0.9 10 8 4728 津田　和輝 京都文教高
男 100m 5 12"75 -0.5 16 1 225 - 8 大町　琉偉 詳徳中
男 100m 6 12"78 -0.4 15 8 48 - 5 磯野　晃希 洛北附属中
男 100m 6 12"93 -0.5 16 8 222 - 1 河野　翔太 大成中
男 100m 7 12"95 -0.4 15 3 121 - 48 山口　優斗 亀岡中
男 100m 1 12"96 -0.6 17 2 121 - 38 蔵所　潮音 亀岡中
男 100m 2 12"97 -0.9 18 7 121 - 40 齋藤　　翔 亀岡中
男 100m 3 12"98 -0.9 18 5 222 - 19 市原　光翔 大成中
男 100m 8 13"05 -0.6 14 2 3675 浦松　晃大 花園高
男 100m 8 13"06 -0.4 15 7 121 - 23 川井　煌平 亀岡中
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男 100m 4 13"10 -1.0 25 7 214 - 59 河野　由雅 東輝中
男 100m 2 13"11 -0.6 17 5 214 - 15 酒井　大地 東輝中
男 100m 3 13"12 -0.6 17 3 1701 段畑　辰弥 洛西高
男 100m 4 13"20 -0.9 18 2 222 - 5 片山　晴輝 大成中
男 100m 1 13"26 -3.0 19 5 121 - 43 西尾　隼人 亀岡中
男 100m 4 13"32 -0.6 17 4 4853 三浦　慶太 京都ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ
男 100m 1 13"33 -1.9 21 2 222 - 2 河野　隆太 大成中
男 100m 7 13"34 -0.6 13 1 4732 山田　瑛陸 京都文教高
男 100m 5 13"38 -0.6 17 7 225 - 4 今村　知寛 詳徳中
男 100m 5 13"45 -0.9 18 4 13 - 56 レオナルト゛　琉貴 二条中
男 100m 2 13"46 -3.0 19 3 225 - 7 出藏　遼大 詳徳中
男 100m 3 13"50 -3.0 19 2 121 - 37 尾江　夏翔 亀岡中
男 100m 2 13"54 -1.9 21 6 214 - 55 村上　　新 東輝中
男 100m 1 13"56 -1.7 20 3 123 - 11 酒井　昊晏 南桑中
男 100m 1 13"59 -1.3 22 5 222 - 21 古村　陽都 大成中
男 100m 4 13"59 -3.0 19 7 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 亀岡中
男 100m 5 13"62 -3.0 19 8 222 - 8 中澤　亮哉 大成中
男 100m 5 13"64 -1.0 25 5 3326 竹中　　凌 塔南高
男 100m 6 13"66 -0.6 17 8 225 - 13 神村　優斗 詳徳中
男 100m 2 13"69 -1.7 20 5 214 - 54 北村　一真 東輝中
男 100m 3 13"69 -1.9 21 4 63 - 4 永石　准斗 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 6 13"69 -3.0 19 4 13 - 48 清水　日向 二条中
男 100m 4 13"75 -1.9 21 7 214 - 53 奥村　陵央 東輝中
男 100m 7 13"78 -0.5 16 5 4729 中澤　　陽 京都文教高
男 100m 7 13"79 -3.0 19 6 214 - 51 伊藤　　巧 東輝中
男 100m 3 13"89 -1.7 20 2 63 - 14 西村　健太郎 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 4 13"90 -1.7 20 4 121 - 41 佐藤　　翠 亀岡中
男 100m 2 13"91 -1.3 22 3 121 - 47 森川　　蓮 亀岡中
男 100m 5 13"91 -1.7 20 8 222 - 14 藤原　壮太 大成中
男 100m 3 14"00 -1.3 22 8 222 - 20 福嶋　航介 大成中
男 100m 5 14"00 -1.9 21 8 222 - 13 鬼木　大凱 大成中
男 100m 6 14"08 -1.9 21 5 214 - 57 城台　与一 東輝中
男 100m 4 14"14 -1.3 22 7 121 - 22 表田　憲浩 亀岡中
男 100m 7 14"20 -0.6 17 1 225 - 20 山中　徠斗 詳徳中
男 100m 5 14"32 -1.3 22 2 222 - 15 廣谷　煌樹 大成中
男 100m 6 14"38 -1.3 22 4 123 - 12 須田　眞斗 南桑中
男 100m 1 14"39 -1.5 23 5 48 - 8 坂田　頼謙 洛北附属中
男 100m 6 14"44 -1.7 20 6 214 - 4 永瀬　虎樹 東輝中
男 100m 7 14"54 -1.7 20 7 19 - 4 髙橋　正太侶 朱雀中
男 100m 2 14"67 -1.5 23 3 123 - 15 並河　　律 南桑中
男 100m 3 14"97 -1.5 23 4 222 - 17 北村　奏人 大成中
男 100m 4 15"00 -1.5 23 7 63 - 11 上田　律稀 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 7 15"02 -1.3 22 6 63 - 12 岩田　遼音 蜂ヶ岡中
男 100m 5 15"23 -1.5 23 6 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 亀岡中
男 100m 6 15"54 -0.6 24 6 222 - 23 渡邉　憂希 大成中
男 100m 6 15"99 -1.5 23 2 13 - 53 羽田野　誠大 二条中
男 100m 7 16"08 -1.5 23 8 222 - 22 栗田　　葵 大成中
男 100m 7 16"94 -0.6 24 4 24 - 1 小川　勝瑛 中京中
男 100m -0.2 棄 5 5 4465 村上　眞生 Gloria
男 100m 欠 3 5 4159 東川　滉希 Gloria
男 100m -0.2 欠 5 6 235 十倉　杏司 綾部高
男 100m 欠 6 3 2764 野中　悠貴 亀岡高
男 100m 欠 12 5 4730 西山　　悠 京都文教高
男 100m 欠 12 8 1879 石井　夢築 向陽高
男 100m 欠 13 8 4721 河田　隼利 京都文教高
男 100m 欠 16 4 3363 林　　泰聖 立命館高
男 100m 欠 17 6 4726 阪本　悠雅 京都文教高
男 100m 欠 18 1 13 - 38 西川　翔也 二条中
男 100m 欠 18 3 222 - 7 中澤　勇斗 大成中
男 100m 欠 18 6 214 - 9 田島　侑真 東輝中
男 100m 欠 21 3 121 - 36 江田　琥煌 亀岡中
男 100m 欠 25 3 1489 加藤　　烈 北嵯峨高
男 100m 欠 25 8 219 赤尾　優平 福知山高
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中学 男 200m 1 23"65 -0.3 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 2 24"35 -0.3 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 3 24"86 -0.3 225 - 18 丸山　　真 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 4 25"11 -0.5 93 - 2 高尾　愛之仁 秀蓮小中
中学 男 200m 5 25"46 -0.3 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 6 25"55 -0.3 24 - 27 髙月　悠介 中京中
中学 男 200m 7 25"66 -1.1 48 - 5 磯野　晃希 洛北附属中
中学 男 200m 8 25"81 -1.1 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 1 23"65 -0.3 1 4 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 2 24"35 -0.3 1 5 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 3 24"86 -0.3 1 6 225 - 18 丸山　　真 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 1 25"11 -0.5 5 6 93 - 2 高尾　愛之仁 秀蓮小中
中学 男 200m 4 25"46 -0.3 1 2 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 5 25"55 -0.3 1 3 24 - 27 髙月　悠介 中京中
中学 男 200m 1 25"66 -1.1 2 3 48 - 5 磯野　晃希 洛北附属中
中学 男 200m 2 25"81 -1.1 2 4 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 6 26"59 -0.3 1 1 225 - 10 仲里　佑大 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 3 26"69 -1.1 2 6 50 - 12 中山　龍登 京都文教中
中学 男 200m 4 26"96 -1.1 2 2 121 - 48 山口　優斗 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 1 27"11 -1.6 3 5 214 - 15 酒井　大地 東輝中
中学 男 200m 1 27"16 -0.5 4 4 121 - 37 尾江　夏翔 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 2 27"22 -0.5 5 3 121 - 23 川井　煌平 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 2 27"59 -1.6 3 2 214 - 66 堀池　大遥 東輝中
中学 男 200m 3 27"60 -1.6 3 4 225 - 7 出藏　遼大 詳徳中
中学 男 200m 3 27"90 -0.5 5 2 48 - 9 洞谷　和寿 洛北附属中
中学 男 200m 2 27"91 -0.5 4 2 214 - 53 奥村　陵央 東輝中
中学 男 200m 3 28"11 -0.5 4 6 121 - 22 表田　憲浩 亀岡中
中学 男 200m 4 28"19 -0.5 5 5 214 - 57 城台　与一 東輝中
中学 男 200m 4 28"35 -1.6 3 6 13 - 56 レオナルト゛　琉貴 二条中
中学 男 200m 5 28"40 -1.6 3 1 13 - 54 松尾　宥志 二条中
中学 男 200m 4 28"68 -0.5 4 3 222 - 13 鬼木　大凱 大成中
中学 男 200m 5 29"22 -0.5 4 5 13 - 43 奥野　龍之介 二条中
中学 男 200m 5 29"61 -0.5 5 4 19 - 17 楠本　正太郎 朱雀中
中学 男 200m 欠 2 1 214 - 58 服部　　空 東輝中
中学 男 200m 欠 2 5 222 - 7 中澤　勇斗 大成中
中学 男 200m 欠 3 3 214 - 9 田島　侑真 東輝中
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男 800m 1 1'59"01 4712 宮村　友也 京都文教高
男 800m 2 2'00"12 4713 田中　慎人 京都文教高
男 800m 3 2'00"83 3659 髙屋　天海 花園高
男 800m 4 2'01"64 220 荻野　壮良 福知山高
男 800m 5 2'02"62 1742 杉山　勝哉 洛西高
男 800m 6 2'03"22 7635 瀨古　優太 亀岡クラブ
男 800m 7 2'05"72 4719 藤村　慧祥 京都文教高
男 800m 8 2'07"93 1704 追分　悠吾 洛西高
男 800m 1 1'59"01 1 3 4712 宮村　友也 京都文教高
男 800m 2 2'00"12 1 8 4713 田中　慎人 京都文教高
男 800m 3 2'00"83 1 5 3659 髙屋　天海 花園高
男 800m 4 2'01"64 1 7 220 荻野　壮良 福知山高
男 800m 5 2'02"62 1 6 1742 杉山　勝哉 洛西高
男 800m 6 2'03"22 1 4 7635 瀨古　優太 亀岡クラブ
男 800m 7 2'05"72 1 2 4719 藤村　慧祥 京都文教高
男 800m 8 2'07"93 1 1 1704 追分　悠吾 洛西高
男 800m 9 2'07"94 1 11 4259 淺田　明道 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 800m 10 2'08"17 1 13 3345 達富　恭真 塔南高
男 800m 11 2'08"56 1 9 2812 俣野　真人 南丹高
男 800m 12 2'10"84 1 10 4725 池田　　陸 京都文教高
男 800m 1 2'13"11 2 4 3344 栗山　士玄 塔南高
男 800m 13 2'13"11 1 12 4608 古川　真希 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 800m 2 2'13"42 2 3 2033 小川　　蒼 岡崎RC
男 800m 1 2'13"72 3 6 1069 梅原　聖大 鴨沂高
男 800m 3 2'14"97 2 5 221 川上　稜真 福知山高
男 800m 4 2'17"84 2 6 1071 久保　蒼斗 鴨沂高
男 800m 5 2'19"13 2 10 50 - 12 中山　龍登 京都文教中
男 800m 2 2'20"30 3 10 222 - 6 橋本　侑徒 大成中
男 800m 6 2'20"84 2 8 19 - 19 向井　翔也 朱雀中
男 800m 7 2'21"31 2 2 1076 宮本　謙太朗 鴨沂高
男 800m 3 2'23"95 3 8 277 小島　大和 府立工高
男 800m 4 2'24"86 3 7 188 大槻　真之介 府立工高
男 800m 5 2'27"55 3 11 24 - 5 岩﨑　大智 中京中
男 800m 6 2'28"92 3 2 308 定友　　凱 福知山高
男 800m 8 2'30"68 2 9 214 - 1 遠藤　幸至朗 東輝中
男 800m 9 2'31"93 2 13 225 12 金子　樹 詳徳中
男 800m 7 2'32"89 3 9 121 - 47 森川　　蓮 亀岡中
男 800m 10 2'38"75 2 11 2140 伊藤　蒼真 岡崎RC
男 800m 8 2'39"76 3 5 19 - 2 若林　和輝 朱雀中
男 800m 11 2'50"69 2 12 63 - 1 上田　大吾 蜂ヶ岡中
男 800m 9 2'51"08 3 12 63 - 17 松口　隼太 蜂ヶ岡中
男 800m 10 2'51"19 3 4 63 - 3 高木　隼弥 蜂ヶ岡中
男 800m 11 2'55"09 3 3 123 - 16 山口　栞汰 南桑中
男 800m 欠 2 1 247 内藤　幹太 福知山高
男 800m 欠 2 7 2810 岩佐　勇希 南丹高
男 800m 欠 3 1 121 - 36 江田　琥煌 亀岡中
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男 1500m 1 4'12"27 1 4 2808 熊澤　　学 南丹高
男 1500m 2 4'15"95 1 3 7635 瀨古　優太 亀岡クラブ
男 1500m 3 4'17"34 1 5 2008 小山　俊之 蒼穹クラブ
男 1500m 1 4'19"56 4 1 220 荻野　壮良 福知山高
男 1500m 4 4'26"31 1 1 1152 依田　弥央 京都陸協
男 1500m 5 4'28"77 1 7 4716 清水　碧天 京都文教高
男 1500m 6 4'29"98 1 6 2080 岡本　和晃 蒼穹クラブ
男 1500m 1 4'34"61 2 12 48 - 3 永山　涼太郎 洛北附属中
男 1500m 2 4'39"47 2 10 1702 森山　駿星 洛西高
男 1500m 7 4'39"51 1 9 186 阪本　翔吾 府立工高
男 1500m 3 4'40"04 2 1 1703 竹ノ内　智哉 洛西高
男 1500m 4 4'40"40 2 7 1105 光成　　昴 京都陸協
男 1500m 2 4'40"43 4 2 1038 江南　孝祐 京都陸協
男 1500m 5 4'41"04 2 4 13 - 52 西本　公亮 二条中
男 1500m 8 4'41"28 1 12 2769 山本　千博 亀岡高
男 1500m 6 4'41"96 2 6 2352 奈良岡　昇 岡崎RC
男 1500m 9 4'43"85 1 10 2033 小川　　蒼 岡崎RC
男 1500m 10 4'43"96 1 8 1028 橋本　健吾 京都陸協
男 1500m 7 4'45"50 2 3 267 柴田　　剛 綾部高
男 1500m 8 4'46"43 2 5 222 - 6 橋本　侑徒 大成中
男 1500m 11 4'46"94 1 2 237 矢谷　絢斗 綾部高
男 1500m 9 4'48"70 2 2 2221 中村　　尚 岡崎RC
男 1500m 1 4'48"94 3 3 1103 光成　　新 京都陸協
男 1500m 10 4'52"84 2 8 221 川上　稜真 福知山高
男 1500m 2 4'54"36 3 1 1705 古賀　睦基 洛西高
男 1500m 3 4'55"18 3 4 214 - 68 津田　知己 東輝中
男 1500m 4 4'56"11 3 6 4724 橋本　勇輝 京都文教高
男 1500m 3 5'03"09 4 8 19 - 13 金安　桜河 朱雀中
男 1500m 5 5'03"91 3 9 214 - 1 遠藤　幸至朗 東輝中
男 1500m 11 5'04"42 2 11 257 藤田　　類 府立工高
男 1500m 4 5'06"07 4 11 24 - 28 辻　　陽介 中京中
男 1500m 12 5'06"85 2 9 2768 山﨑　晴久 亀岡高
男 1500m 6 5'14"46 3 10 13 - 37 後藤　佑槙 二条中
男 1500m 5 5'15"58 4 9 308 定友　　凱 福知山高
男 1500m 7 5'16"87 3 8 24 - 5 岩﨑　大智 中京中
男 1500m 8 5'20"41 3 11 236 池野　昌弘 鳩印
男 1500m 6 5'23"15 4 4 222 - 18 安藝　朔也 大成中
男 1500m 9 5'26"53 3 12 2140 伊藤　蒼真 岡崎RC
男 1500m 7 5'29"31 4 3 225 - 5 加藤　平馬 詳徳中
男 1500m 8 5'30"19 4 5 13 - 49 田井中　陸 二条中
男 1500m 9 5'34"95 4 7 13 - 36 北村　奎爾 二条中
男 1500m 10 5'35"94 4 6 13 - 29 金森　雄大 二条中
男 1500m 10 5'39"56 3 5 214 - 3 岩井　ノアム 東輝中
男 1500m 11 5'54"95 4 10 24 - 26 岩本　　丈 中京中
男 1500m 12 6'04"75 4 12 214 - 2 堂本　蓮惺 東輝中
男 1500m 欠 1 11 3342 岸本　峻平 塔南高
男 1500m 欠 3 2 2778 堀江　晴一郎 亀岡高
男 1500m 欠 3 7 247 内藤　幹太 福知山高
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男 3000m 1 9'11"90 1 5 1214 蘆田　優佑 京都陸協
男 3000m 2 9'26"29 1 3 3064 野吹　章之 福知山ＡＣ
男 3000m 3 9'26"95 1 4 169 荻野　倖大 綾部高
男 3000m 4 9'28"23 1 6 245 松田　昌明 福知山高
男 3000m 5 9'44"45 1 7 2807 茶畑　洸星 南丹高
男 3000m 6 9'56"37 1 10 1075 西村　優平 鴨沂高
男 3000m 1 9'58"0 2 15 1169 橋本　修吾 京都陸協
男 3000m 7 10'07"57 1 1 2221 中村　　尚 岡崎RC
男 3000m 8 10'10"04 1 9 214 - 68 津田　知己 東輝中
男 3000m 9 10'10"48 1 12 123 - 4 田中　佑季 南桑中
男 3000m 10 10'10"65 1 15 214 - 65 濱本　悠月 東輝中
男 3000m 11 10'12"50 1 14 123 - 14 髙田　真音 南桑中
男 3000m 2 10'20"0 2 5 19 - 13 金安　桜河 朱雀中
男 3000m 3 10'22"0 2 8 225 - 3 井口　虹太 詳徳中
男 3000m 12 10'27"61 1 8 234 後藤　英翔 綾部高
男 3000m 13 10'28"69 1 13 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 亀岡中
男 3000m 4 10'40"0 2 3 48 - 1 大塚　脩生 洛北附属中
男 3000m 14 10'48"35 1 2 2352 奈良岡　昇 岡崎RC
男 3000m 5 10'49"0 2 12 1074 中里　太誠 鴨沂高
男 3000m 6 10'50"0 2 7 13 - 35 小澤　広海 二条中
男 3000m 7 10'54"0 2 10 214 - 67 木田　嵩大 東輝中
男 3000m 8 10'57"0 2 4 123 - 9 松尾　佳貴 南桑中
男 3000m 9 11'02"0 2 6 24 - 28 辻　　陽介 中京中
男 3000m 10 11'06"0 2 13 123 - 13 關　　創仁 南桑中
男 3000m 11 11'13"0 2 11 121 - 25 谷　　涼太 亀岡中
男 3000m 12 11'17"0 2 2 48 - 2 川口　光翔 洛北附属中
男 3000m 13 11'28"0 2 9 48 - 7 荒川　　陽 洛北附属中
男 3000m 14 12'16"0 2 14 19 - 3 佐々木　桂介 朱雀中
男 3000m 欠 1 11 1402 新開　亮二 西宮市陸協
男 3000m 欠 2 1 48 - 4 藤井　実楽 洛北附属中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 16"09 -1.3 13 - 26 村上　陽明 二条中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 16"21 -1.3 48 - 6 吉野　倫五 洛北附属中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 3 17"11 -1.3 13 - 33 青山　侑己人 二条中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 4 20"15 -1.3 214 - 55 村上　　新 東輝中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 5 20"68 -1.3 121 - 43 西尾　隼人 亀岡中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 6 21"57 -1.3 121 - 38 蔵所　潮音 亀岡中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 16"09 -1.3 1 4 13 - 26 村上　陽明 二条中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 16"21 -1.3 1 5 48 - 6 吉野　倫五 洛北附属中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 3 17"11 -1.3 1 6 13 - 33 青山　侑己人 二条中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 4 20"15 -1.3 1 3 214 - 55 村上　　新 東輝中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 5 20"68 -1.3 1 8 121 - 43 西尾　隼人 亀岡中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 6 21"57 -1.3 1 7 121 - 38 蔵所　潮音 亀岡中
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 17"05 -0.7 246 高橋　匠汰 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 19"22 -0.7 223 西山　明希 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 3 21"55 -0.7 1073 笹原　太輝 鴨沂高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 17"05 -0.7 1 4 246 高橋　匠汰 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 19"22 -0.7 1 5 223 西山　明希 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 3 21"55 -0.7 1 6 1073 笹原　太輝 鴨沂高
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男 走高跳 1 1m70 1 7 3363 林　　泰聖 立命館高
男 走高跳 2 1m65 1 8 236 中村　　匠 綾部高
男 走高跳 3 1m60 1 4 4926 梅川　倖生 乙訓高
男 走高跳 4 1m60 1 5 1880 田中　陸斗 向陽高
男 走高跳 5 1m55 1 9 4715 町　　駿翔 京都文教高
男 走高跳 7 1m40 1 2 13 - 27 石田　真翔 二条中
男 走高跳 6 1m40 1 3 214 - 4 永瀬　虎樹 東輝中
男 走高跳 8 1m30 1 1 24 - 6 山下　潤生 中京中
男 走高跳 無 1 6 1736 福田　旺城 洛西高
男 走幅跳 1 6m82 +1.9 2 6 168 平岡　泰那 福知山高
男 走幅跳 2 6m50 +1.3 2 5 1938 安井　雅典 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 3 6m31 +2.1 2 4 3657 巻埜　壱朗 花園高
男 走幅跳 4 6m29 +2.2 1 17 4910 富田　康生 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 5 6m21 +2.2 2 2 3674 阿部　叶夢 花園高
男 走幅跳 6 6m20 +1.6 2 3 3353 鈴木　陽太 立命館高
男 走幅跳 7 6m05 +1.4 1 14 298 清水　陽生 福知山高
男 走幅跳 8 5m85 +1.6 1 1 1736 福田　旺城 洛西高
男 走幅跳 9 5m82 +1.3 1 16 1483 池永　唯人 北嵯峨高
男 走幅跳 10 5m81 +0.5 1 8 294 西　　瑞稀 福知山高
男 走幅跳 11 5m79 +1.1 1 15 4717 西川　遼和 京都文教高
男 走幅跳 12 5m78 +0.5 1 12 1939 野間　匠悟 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 13 5m75 +1.0 1 5 1479 田中　芳樹 北嵯峨高
男 走幅跳 14 5m73 +0.7 1 11 1876 中村　颯良 向陽高
男 走幅跳 15 5m59 +1.1 1 7 4914 今村　隼士 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 16 5m49 +1.9 1 13 3675 浦松　晃大 花園高
男 走幅跳 17 5m48 +1.6 1 9 1739 林　　應介 洛西高
男 走幅跳 18 5m39 +0.6 1 10 1881 西　　柊斗 向陽高
男 走幅跳 19 5m28 +1.2 2 8 214 - 59 河野　由雅 東輝中
男 走幅跳 20 5m24 +0.4 1 4 1713 矢萩　大夢 洛西高
男 走幅跳 21 5m22 +2.2 1 6 2772 筑波　知暉 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 22 5m21 +0.7 1 3 1072 近藤　諒真 鴨沂高
男 走幅跳 23 5m08 +0.2 1 2 4722 利岡　佑理 京都文教高
男 走幅跳 24 5m08 +1.3 2 17 225 - 4 今村　知寛 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 25 4m87 +0.6 2 16 214 - 54 北村　一真 東輝中
男 走幅跳 26 4m82 +2.2 2 15 13 - 48 清水　日向 二条中
男 走幅跳 27 4m77 +1.1 2 12 121 - 40 齋藤　　翔 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 28 4m53 +0.2 2 13 225 - 13 神村　優斗 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 29 4m42 +0.8 2 11 214 - 51 伊藤　　巧 東輝中
男 走幅跳 30 4m24 +0.6 2 7 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 31 4m06 +0.5 2 10 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 32 3m60 +1.0 2 9 225 - 20 山中　徠斗 詳徳中
男 走幅跳 無 2 1 1732 大澤　拓海 洛西高
男 走幅跳 欠 2 14 24 - 2 駒形　琉生 中京中
男 走幅跳 4m65 +0.5 公 2 2772 筑波　知暉 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 6m21 +0.6 公 2 4910 富田　康生 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 6m14 +1.0 公 2 3674 阿部　叶夢 花園高
男 走幅跳 6m26 +1.5 公 2 3657 巻埜　壱朗 花園高
男 走幅跳 4m67 +1.5 公 2 13 - 48 清水　日向 二条中
男 三段跳 1 14m59 +0.2 1 9 7638 西澤　明生 メディカルAC
男 三段跳 2 13m79 +0.8 1 8 4911 工藤　匠真 乙訓高
男 三段跳 3 12m69 +0.6 1 6 1733 小川　湧大 洛西高
男 三段跳 4 11m37  0.0 1 2 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 東輝中
男 三段跳 欠 1 1 222 - 1 河野　翔太 大成中
男 三段跳 無 1 3 214 - 66 堀池　大遥 東輝中
男 三段跳 欠 1 4 48 - 6 吉野　倫五 洛北附属中
男 三段跳 無 1 5 13 - 27 石田　真翔 二条中
男 三段跳 欠 1 7 219 赤尾　優平 福知山高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 9m96 1 4 1874 馬場　優人 向陽高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 2 9m06 1 1 1480 西村　達樹 北嵯峨高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 3 8m38 1 2 1880 田中　陸斗 向陽高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 欠 1 3 293 佐々木　梓純 福知山高
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 9m95 1 7 13 - 28 石橋　颯真 二条中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 2 9m21 1 1 214 - 56 稲荷　遥輝 東輝中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 3 8m80 1 5 24 - 24 牛平　　充 中京中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 4 8m44 1 4 214 - 6 田村　大輔 東輝中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 5 5m98 1 2 123 - 15 並河　　律 南桑中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 6 5m37 1 3 121 - 41 佐藤　　翠 亀岡中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 欠 1 6 13 - 31 平田　由陽 二条中
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 30m72 1 2 2819 松岡　大喜 南丹高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 2 28m59 1 1 1894 岡本　真空 向陽高
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 18m91 1 2 214 - 56 稲荷　遥輝 東輝中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 2 18m54 1 3 214 - 6 田村　大輔 東輝中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 3 12m84 1 4 123 - 12 須田　眞斗 南桑中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 4 10m60 1 5 13 - 30 久井　蒼大 二条中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 無 1 1 24 - 4 飯田　羚偉 中京中


